2024 CATALOGUE
2024 CATALOGUE
22
CONTENTS
3
ZARC   5
 About us 5
 Mission and Vision 6

Z-Activator  6280018
Silver Tips - 20  6201032
Gold Tips - 20  6251021
Gold Tips - 25 6251023
Blue Tips - 20  6251031
Blue Tips - 25 6251033
Wrench 6251143
Z-Evo  6080241
Measuring Wire 6015011
File Clip 6151012
Lip Clip 6072002
Apex Tester 6011065
Z-Evo mini  6080240
INSTRUMENTATION
DESCRIPTION REFERENCE
BlueShaper sterile 21mm Z1-Z4  ZBS21ASST4
BlueShaper sterile 25mm Z1-Z4  ZBS25ASST4
BlueShaper sterile 31mm Z1-Z4  ZBS31ASST4
BlueShaper sterile 19mm ZX  ZBS19000ZX
BlueShaper sterile 21mm ZX-Z5  ZBS21ASST6
BlueShaper sterile 21mm Z1  ZBS21Z0001
BlueShaper sterile 21mm Z2  ZBS21Z0002
BlueShaper sterile 21mm Z3  ZBS21Z0003
BlueShaper sterile 21mm Z4  ZBS21Z0004
BlueShaper sterile 21mm Z5  ZBS21Z0005
BlueShaper sterile 21mm Z6  ZBS21Z0006
BlueShaper sterile 21mm Z7  ZBS21Z0007
BlueShaper sterile 25mm ZX-Z5  ZBS25ASST6
DESCRIPTION REFERENCE
BlueShaper sterile 25mm Z1  ZBS25Z0001
BlueShaper sterile 25mm Z2  ZBS25Z0002
BlueShaper sterile 25mm Z3  ZBS25Z0003
BlueShaper sterile 25mm Z4  ZBS25Z0004
BlueShaper sterile 25mm Z5  ZBS25Z0005
BlueShaper sterile 25mm Z6  ZBS25Z0006
BlueShaper sterile 25mm Z7  ZBS25Z0007
BlueShaper sterile 31mm ZX-Z5  ZBS31ASST6
BlueShaper sterile 31mm Z1  ZBS31Z0001
BlueShaper sterile 31mm Z2  ZBS31Z0002
BlueShaper sterile 31mm Z3  ZBS31Z0003
BlueShaper sterile 31mm Z4  ZBS31Z0004
BlueShaper sterile 31mm Z5  ZBS31Z0005
BlueShaper sterile 31mm Z6  ZBS31Z0006
BlueShaper sterile 31mm Z7 ZBS31Z0007
BlueShaper PRO sterile 21mm Z1-Z4  ZBS21APRO4
BlueShaper PRO sterile 25mm Z1-Z4  ZBS25APRO4
BlueShaper PRO sterile 31mm Z1-Z4  ZBS31APRO4
BlueShaper PRO sterile 19mm ZX  ZBS19PROZX
BlueShaper PRO sterile 21mm ZX-Z5  ZBS21APRO6
BlueShaper PRO sterile 21mm Z1  ZBS21ZPRO1
BlueShaper PRO sterile 21mm Z2  ZBS21ZPRO2
BlueShaper PRO sterile 21mm Z3  ZBS21ZPRO3
BlueShaper PRO sterile 21mm Z4  ZBS21ZPRO4
BlueShaper PRO sterile 21mm Z5  ZBS21ZPRO5
BlueShaper PRO sterile 21mm Z6  ZBS21ZPRO6
BlueShaper PRO sterile 21mm Z7  ZBS21ZPRO7
BlueShaper PRO sterile 25mm ZX-Z5  ZBS25APRO6
BlueShaper PRO sterile 25mm Z1  ZBS25ZPRO1
BlueShaper PRO sterile 25mm Z2  ZBS25ZPRO2
BlueShaper PRO sterile 25mm Z3  ZBS25ZPRO3
BlueShaper PRO sterile 25mm Z4  ZBS25ZPRO4
BlueShaper PRO sterile 25mm Z5  ZBS25ZPRO5
BlueShaper PRO sterile 25mm Z6  ZBS25ZPRO6
BlueShaper PRO sterile 25mm Z7  ZBS25ZPRO7
BlueShaper PRO sterile 31mm ZX-Z5 ZBS31APRO6
BlueShaper PRO sterile 31mm Z1  ZBS31ZPRO1
BlueShaper PRO sterile 31mm Z2  ZBS31ZPRO2
5151
DESCRIPTION REFERENCE
BlueShaper PRO sterile 31mm Z3  ZBS31ZPRO3
BlueShaper PRO sterile 31mm Z4  ZBS31ZPRO4
BlueShaper PRO sterile 31mm Z5  ZBS31ZPRO5
BlueShaper PRO sterile 31mm Z6  ZBS31ZPRO6
BlueShaper PRO sterile 31mm Z7 ZBS31ZPRO7
SlimShaper sterile 21mm ZS1-ZS3  ZSS21ASST6
SlimShaper sterile 21mm ZS1  ZSS2100001
SlimShaper sterile 21mm ZS2  ZSS2100002
SlimShaper sterile 21mm ZS3 ZSS2100003
SlimShaper sterile 25mm ZS1-ZS3 ZSS25ASST6
SlimShaper sterile 25mm ZS1 ZSS2500001
SlimShaper sterile 25mm ZS2  ZSS2500002
SlimShaper sterile 25mm ZS3  ZSS2500003
SlimShaper sterile 31mm ZS1-ZS3  ZSS31ASST6
SlimShaper sterile 31mm ZS1  ZSS3100001
SlimShaper sterile 31mm ZS2  ZSS3100002
SlimShaper sterile 31mm ZS3  ZSS3100003
Excalibur sterile 21mm E20  ZRE2102005
Excalibur sterile 25mm E20  ZRE2502005
Excalibur sterile 31mm E20  ZRE3102005
Excalibur sterile 21mm E25  ZRE2102505
Excalibur sterile 25mm E25 ZRE2502505
Excalibur sterile 31mm E25 ZRE3102505
Excalibur sterile 21mm E35 ZRE2103505
Excalibur sterile 25mm E35 ZRE2503505
Excalibur sterile 31mm E35 ZRE3103505
Excalibur sterile 21mm E45 ZRE2104505
Excalibur sterile 25mm E45 ZRE2504505
Excalibur sterile 31mm E45 ZRE3104505
Excalibur sterile 21mm E20-E45 ZRE21ASST1
Excalibur sterile 25mm E20-E45 ZRE25ASST1
Excalibur sterile 31mm E20-E45 ZRE31ASST1
ApicalShaper sterile 21mm Z30  ZAS2103003
ApicalShaper sterile 25mm Z30 ZAS2503003
ApicalShaper sterile 31mm Z30 ZAS3103003
ApicalShaper sterile 21mm Z35 ZAS2103503
ApicalShaper sterile 25mm Z35  ZAS2503503
ApicalShaper sterile 31mm Z35  ZAS3103503
ApicalShaper sterile 21mm Z40  ZAS2104003
ApicalShaper sterile 25mm Z40 ZAS2504003
ApicalShaper sterile 31mm Z40  ZAS3104003
ApicalShaper sterile 21mm Z50  ZAS2105003
ApicalShaper sterile 25mm Z50  ZAS2505003
ApicalShaper sterile 31mm Z50  ZAS3105003
ApicalShaper sterile 21mm Z30-Z50 ZAS21ASST1
DESCRIPTION REFERENCE
ApicalShaper sterile 25mm Z30-Z50 ZAS25ASST1
ApicalShaper sterile 31mm Z30-Z50 ZAS31ASST1

K Flex 31mm 30  ZKFLEX3130
K Flex 31mm 35  ZKFLEX3135
K Flex 31mm 40  ZKFLEX3140
K Flex 31mm 45  ZKFLEX3145
K Flex Assorted 31mm 15-40  ZKX31ASST1
H File sterile 21mm 06  ZHEDST2106
H File sterile 21mm 08  ZHEDST2108
H File sterile 21mm 10  ZHEDST2110
H File sterile 21mm 15 ZHEDST2115
H File sterile 21mm 20  ZHEDST2120
H File sterile 21mm 25  ZHEDST2125
H File sterile 21mm 30  ZHEDST2130
H File sterile 21mm 35  ZHEDST2135
H File sterile 21mm 40  ZHEDST2140
H File sterile 21mm 45  ZHEDST2145
H File sterile Assorted 21mm 15-40   ZHD21ASST1
H File sterile Assorted 21mm 45-80   ZHD21ASST2
H File sterile 25mm 06  ZHEDST2506
H File sterile 25mm 08  ZHEDST2508
H File sterile 25mm 10  ZHEDST2510
H File sterile 25mm 15 ZHEDST2515
H File sterile 25mm 20  ZHEDST2520
H File sterile 25mm 25 ZHEDST2525
H File sterile 25mm 30  ZHEDST2530
H File sterile 25mm 35  ZHEDST2535
H File sterile 25mm 40  ZHEDST2540
H File sterile 25mm 45  ZHEDST2545
H File sterile Assorted 25mm 15-40 ZHD25ASST1
H File sterile Assorted 25mm 45-80 ZHD25ASST2
H File sterile 31mm 06  ZHEDST3106
DESCRIPTION REFERENCE
H File sterile 31mm 08  ZHEDST3108
H File sterile 31mm 10  ZHEDST3110
H File sterile 31mm 15 ZHEDST3115
H File sterile 31mm 20  ZHEDST3120
H File sterile 31mm 25  ZHEDST3125
H File sterile 31mm 30  ZHEDST3130
H File sterile 31mm 35  ZHEDST3135
H File sterile 31mm 40  ZHEDST3140
H File sterile 31mm 45  ZHEDST3145
H File sterile Assorted 31mm 15-40  ZHD31ASST1
H File sterile Assorted 31mm 45-80  ZHD31ASST2
OBTURATION
DESCRIPTION REFERENCE
Z-Condensor 21mm 025 ZCON02521
Z-Condensor 21mm 030 ZCON03021